631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group • 0408
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:

3 1/2"
(89)
Order Information:
Spec ID Chassis Glass Lamp Volts Finish
40740SNUC 40750SNU 72304 (1) 26/32/42W TTT, CFL, Electronic 120-277V Satin Nickel
40740SNC 40750SNU 72304 (1) A21, 150W Max, Incandescent 120V Satin Nickel
40740PBUC 40750PBU 72304 (1) 26/32/42W TTT, CFL, Electronic 120-277V Polished Brass
40740PBC 40750PBU 72304 (1) A21, 150W Max, Incandescent 120V Polished Brass
Must order Chassis and Glass separately.
Job Information Type:
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.